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VENDITTI
CATRACCHIA
SORDILLI
MILANO

DI FOLCO
BELARDINI
MASELLA
CAPUANO
MALANDRUCCO
CIPOLLA

DI MURRO
RINNA
POMPEI
CANALI
CAMPOLI
BORTOLONTI
PESCOSOLIDO
RICCI
LAPOMARDA
CELLUZZI
AMMANNITI
CICCONI
FINOCCHIO
COCULO
LIBERATORI
GAGLIARDUCCI
BAUCO
MENENTTI
RAPALI

DI GIACOMANTON
SPAGNOLI
GERMANTI
SANTARELLI
MASTRANGELT
SERRA
SAVELLONI
SCHIAVI
COLASANTI
NERI
COLANTONTI
CELLUZZI
POLLETTI
UBISSI
CATRACCHIA
PROIETTI
BUCCIARELLT
MARCONI

DE VITO
ZAZZINI
VITOZZI
DOMIZI
MALETTA
PERSICO
GABRIELI
17271
PAESANO
TRIONFERA
CELLETTI
FRIONI
CIANFONI

ROMEO
IVAN
ANGELETTO
PEPPINO
LUCIANO
GIANLUCA
LUIGI

G. BATTISTA
PIERINO
ALESSANDRO
FERDINANDO
ANGELO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
SILVIO
NATALINO
ELEUTERIO
DOMENICO
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
FABIO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
LUIGI
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
MAURO
BENITO
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
PATRIZIA
TESEO
LUCA
LUIGI
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MARIO
GUGLIELMO
GIANFRANCO
FRANCO
RACHELE
LEONELLO
SILVANO
GIUSEPPE
MAGNO
VINCENZO
MASSIMO R.
SANDRO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPINA
EMILIO
MADDALENA
GIANPIERO
EUGENIO
ROSSANA
SONIA
LORENA
ANNA

MM35
S/M
MM45
MM35
MM40
AM

MM45
MM50
MM50
AM

MM40
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM55
MM40
P/M
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM40
AM

MM6 0
MM40
AM

MM6 5
MM55
MM45
MM45
MFE45
MM40
MM35
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM45
MM50
MF35
MM6 0
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM35
MF45
MM6 0
AF

MM40
MM6 0
MF60
MF40
ME40
MF'45

ATL. FROSINONE

COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
ATLETICA ARCE

A.S. ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. VALMONTONE

A.S. ATLETICA CECCANO

POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
A.S. ATLETICA CECCANO

COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

POD. AMATORI MOROLO

POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA ARCE

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

G.S. BPD COLLEFERRO

A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
POD. AMATORI COLLEFERRO

G. POD. I CICLOPI

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
RUNNING CLUB ATLET. LARIANO
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA ARCE

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
RUNNING CLUB ATLET. LARIANO
G. POD. I CICLOPI
POD. AMATORI MOROLO
ATL. FROSINONE

POD. AMATORI MOROLO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
RUNNING CLUB ATLET.
G. POD. I CICLOPI
G.S. BPD COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
UISP ANNA BABY RUNNER CIV.
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

G. POD. I CICLOPI

POD. AMATORI MOROLO

LARIANO

G.S. BPD COLLEFERRO
ATL. FROSINONE
ATLETICA ARCE
RUNNING CLUB ATLET.
PODISTICA DEI FIORI
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA ARCE

MSP ITALIA

RUNNING CLUB ATLET.

LARIANO

LARIANO
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:30:
:32:
132
:33:
:33:
:33
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39
:39
:39:
:39:
:40:
:40:
140
:40:
140
:40:
$41:
$41
142
:42
:42
:43:
144
144
146
146
:47:
:49
: 49
:50:
:50
:51

42
00

:29

06
07

:25

01
03
44
45
46
18
22
35
36
38
44
51
55
03
07
16
17
43
41
44
50
58
00
01
41
58
05
15

:34
:35

42
52
04
06

:21

47

:58

59
12

:22

19

:23
125

54
01
57

122

53
26

:21
:57

19

:20
:38




